up to 50 bar
(725 psi)
-20 to +70 °C
(-4 to 158 °F)
Lubrication and hydaulic
oils; 20 to 600 mm2/s
0,09 to 8,0 l/min
(0.19 to 16.90 pts/min)

PUB LS/P2 19278 EN  ·  February 2023
Certain image(s) used under license from Shutterstock.com.
Order information
SFZ, gear wheel indicator
Order number Designation Monitoring Resolution Pulse Connection (cable and plug)
included
Cable
length
   ml/pulse pulse/l  m ft
6788-00000039 SFZM-X01XX-G visual 3 333 – – –
6788-00000040 SFZM-X02XX-G visual 6 167 – – –
6788-00000016 SFZM-X03XX-G visual 12 83 – – –
6788-00000041 SFZM-X11XX-G electrical 3 333 – – –
6788-00000042 SFZM-X12XX-G electrical 6 167 – – –
6788-00000043 SFZM-X13XX-G electrical 12 83 – – –
6788-00000001 SFZM-X11CS-G electrical 3 333 cable with straight connector 2,00 6.56
6788-00000027 SFZM-X12CS-G electrical 6 167 cable with straight connector 2,00 6.56
6788-00000012 SFZM-X13CS-G electrical 12 83 cable with straight connector 2,00 6.56
6788-00000044 SFZM-X11CA-G electrical 3 333 cable with angled connector 5,00 16.40
6788-00000045 SFZM-X12CA-G electrical 6 167 cable with angled connector 5,00 16.40
6788-00000046 SFZM-X13CA-G electrical 12 83 cable with angled connector 5,00 16.40
6788-00000047 SFZM-X11XS-G electrical 3 333 straight connector – –
6788-00000048 SFZM-X12XS-G electrical 6 167 straight connector – –
6788-00000017 SFZM-X13XS-G electrical 12 83 straight connector – –
6788-00000049 SFZM-X11XA-G electrical 3 333 angled connector – –
6788-00000050 SFZM-X12XA-G electrical 6 167 angled connector – –
6788-00000051 SFZM-X13XA-G electrical 12 83 angled connector – –
2360-00000317
2360-000003166788-00000046